4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

023 |RO 23
024 |RO 24
025 |RO 24
026 |RO 24
027 |RO 22
028 |RO 23
029 |RO 24
030 |RO 23
031 |RO 24
032 |RO 22
033 |RO 21
034 |RO 24
035 |RO 24
036 |RO 23
037 |RO 22
038 |RO 23
039 |RO 23
040 |RO 23

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M2

0l.Barlad

fil: 748278
: 44°

31.05.2025 11:30:

ei : 31.05.2025 11:30:
e : 31.05.2025 11:30:

ati: 43

1177907F
0034770F
1349868F
2002217F
2002203F
0038946M
0038905M
2002210M
0146091M
0146020M
0034794M
0035648M
0035679M
0038944M
0034718M
0123453M
0035609M
1179502F
0146047F
2002211F
0146084F
0035672F
0035604F
0146087F
0146089F
0146001F
0034728F
0035698F
0146076F
0038907F
0146097F
0034772F
0645100F
0146014F
0146015F
0038919F
1349860F
0035695F
1179515F
0035606F

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
31 GPS
31 40
31 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DBO5AC35 | 31.05 11:
| DA37CCBC | 31.05 11:
|DB02C930 | 31.05 11:
| DBOB206F | 31.05 11:
|DA4456F4 | 31.05 11:
|DBO5S5AC11 | 31.05 11:
| DBOSABEA | 31.05 11:
| DBOSABDB | 31.05 11:
|DBOOA83D | 31.05 11:
|DBOOA7F1 | 31.05 11:
|DBOGAB4F | 31.05 11:
| DBOSABF9 | 31.05 11:
| DBOSABF2 | 31.05 11:
|DBOSAC20 | 31.05 11:
|DBO1FO7E | 31.05 11:
|DBO1FO67 | 31.05 11:
|DBOSABF6 | 31.05 11:
|DBOSAC31 | 31.05 11:
|DB074711 | 31.05 11:
|DA44572B | 31.05 11:
|DBO746CA | 31.05 11:
| DBOSABES | 31.05 11:
|DBOSABEF | 31.05 11:
|DBO7471F | 31.05 11:
|DBO74710 | 31.05 11:
|DB06862D | 31.05 11:
| DBOSABEG | 31.05 11:
|DBOSAC10 | 31.05 11:
|DA14CE92 | 31.05 11:
|DBOSAC3A | 31.05 11:
|DBO746D4 | 31.05 11:
| DAFFD837 | 31.05 11:
| DAF4B830 | 31.05 11:
|DBO7470A | 31.05 11:
|DBO746F1 | 31.05 11:
| DBOSABE7 | 31.05 11:
|DBOB208A | 31.05 11:
|DBOSABF3 | 31.05 11:
| DBOSABDA | 31.05 11:
|DBOSAC3B | 31.05 11:

Cod concurs: 7765

Benzing 46900139 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

VALID 31 .05

FILE ON

| SERVER

Barlad

Gabriel Nica
24° 19" 59,5

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

» 2025 U4

8000A3DD


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/229181_1748691033.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

31 GPS
31 +0
31 GPS +3h

SAHIY S, 05,2025 0245

FILE ON
SERVER

Barlad

Gabriel Nica
24° 19" 59.5' E

[INr.inel
| senzor

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Concurs 0l.Barlad

Cod columbofil: 748278
Latitudine : 44° N

Ceas Atomic : 31.05.2025 11:30:
Ceas Porumbei : 31.05.2025 11:30:
Sincronizare : 31.05.2025 11:30:
Por. imbarcati: 43

Nr. | Serie inel |Col
Crt | |

041 |RO 24 0146037F |

042 |[RO 22 0034773F |

043 |[RO 23 0035616F | GUT

|DBO74700 |
| DBO746FD |
| DBO685DF |

31.05 11:
31.05 11:
31.05 11:

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:
Benzing 46900139 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

7765

700009
8000A3DD

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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